Thursday’s forex rates for Tanzania Shilling

Jeudi, 16 Mai 2019 11:01 - Mis & jour Jeudi, 16 Mai 2019 11:02

Dar es Salaam, Tanzania, May 16 (Infosplusgabon) — The following are Thursday’s

foreign exchange rates for the Tanzania Shilling as published by the Bank of Tanzania

(BoT):

Currency

US Dollar

Pound Sterling

Euro

Canadian Dollar

Buying

2,276.64

2,926.85

2,546.19

1,688.77

Selling

2,299.41

2,957.04

2,572.57

1,705.16
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Kenya Shilling

Uganda Shilling

Rwanda Franc

Burundi Franc

Swiss Franc

22.52

0.56

2.50

217

2,259.69

22.71

0.60

2.53

219

2,282.06
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Japanese YEN

Swedish Kronor

Norwegian Kronor

Danish Kronor

Australian Dollar

Indian Rupee

20.85

236.33

259.99

341.03

1,575.20

32.36

21.05

238.62

262.44

344.39

1,591.42

32.66
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Pakistani Rupee 15.31 16.19
Zambian Kwacha 167.13 170.32
Malawian Kwacha 0.28 0.30
Mozambican Metical 35.35 35.64
Zimbabwean Dollar 0.42 0.43
South African Rand  159.46 160.89
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UAE Dirham

Singapore Dollar

Hong Kong Dollar

Saudi Arabian Rial

Kuwait Dinar

Botswana Pula

619.86

1,662.63

290.03

607.07

7,483.54

211.72

625.94

1,678.76

292.92

613.11

7,556.14

215.68

5/6



Thursday’s forex rates for Tanzania Shilling
Jeudi, 16 Mai 2019 11:01 - Mis & jour Jeudi, 16 Mai 2019 11:02

Chinese Yuan 331.05 334.25

Malaysian Ringgit 545.56 550.62
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